

Tech Mahindra Limited

Sharda Centre, Off Karve Road, Pune 411004, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: +91 20 6601 8100 Fax: +91 20 2542 4466

techmahindra.com connect@techmahindra.com

Registered Office: Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder Mumbai 400 001, India

CIN L64200MH1986PLC041370

15th November, 2021

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 532755

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. - C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbol: TECHM

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Investor Interaction with Tech Mahindra's Leadership

Dear Sir,

In terms of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing schedule of investor interaction with Tech Mahindra's Leadership. The details of the same are as follows:

Date	Conference	Venue
15th November, 2021	UBS India Virtual Conference 2021	Virtual
15th November, 2021	B&K Securities Periscope Conference	Virtual
16 th November, 2021	Centrum Broking Annual Investor Conference	Virtual
18th November, 2021	CLSA - 24 th Annual CITIC Forum	Virtual
19th November, 2021	J.P. Morgan Global TMT Conference in Asia	Virtual

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website, at www.techmahindra.com

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

For Tech Mahindra Limited

Ani/Rhatri Company Secretary

Encl.: as above





Schedule of Investor Interactions With Tech Mahindra's Leadership

Date	Conference / Roadshow	Venue
15 th November 2021	UBS India Virtual Conference 2021	Virtual
15 th November 2021	B&K Securities Periscope Conference	Virtual
16 th November 2021	Centrum Broking Annual Investor Conference	Virtual
18 th November 2021	CLSA – 24 th Annual CITIC Forum	Virtual
19 th November 2021	J.P. Morgan Global TMT Conference in Asia	Virtual

About Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra offers innovative and customer-centric digital experiences, enabling enterprises, associates and the society to Rise™. We are a USD 5.1 billion organization with 141,100+ professionals across 90 countries helping 1123 global customers, including Fortune 500 companies. We are focused on leveraging next-generation technologies including 5G, Blockchain, Cybersecurity, Artificial Intelligence, and more, to enable end to end digital transformation for global customers. Tech Mahindra is one of the fastest growing brands and amongst the top 15 IT service providers globally. Tech Mahindra has consistently emerged as a leader in sustainability and is recognized amongst the '2021 Global 100 Most sustainable corporations in the World' by Corporate Knights. With the NXT.NOW framework, Tech Mahindra aims to enhance 'Human Centric Experience' for our ecosystem and drive collaborative disruption with synergies arising from a robust portfolio of companies. We aim at delivering tomorrow's experiences today, and believe that the 'Future is Now'.

We are part of the Mahindra Group, a USD 19.4 billion federation of companies that enables people to rise through innovative mobility solutions, driving rural prosperity, enhancing urban living, nurturing new businesses and fostering communities. It enjoys a leadership position in utility vehicles, information technology, financial services and vacation ownership in India and is the world's largest tractor company by volume. It also enjoys a strong presence in renewable energy, agribusiness, logistics and real estate development. Headquartered in India, Mahindra employs over 2,56,000 people across 100 countries.

Connect with us on www.techmahindra.com





Disclaimer

Certain statements in this release concerning the future prospects of Tech Mahindra Limited ("the Company" or "TechM") are forward-looking statements. These statements by their nature involve risks and uncertainties that could cause Company's actual results differ materially from such forward looking statements. The Company, from time to time, makes written and oral forward-looking statements based on information available with the management of the Company and the Company does not undertake to update any forward-looking statement that may be made from time to time by or on behalf of the Company.

